
Community of Christ
Worldwide Mission Budget for the Calendar 

Operating Budget to Actual for June 30, 2025

BUDGET ACTUAL % BUDGET

Total Income 1,230,316          101,122             8%

WMT - Use Where Needed Most 682,433             190,417             28%

WMT - Abolish Poverty/End suffering 67,568               12,968               19%

Endowment Fund Spending Rate Income 327,000             163,761             50%

Designated Gifts

Other Income 153,316             (266,024)            -174%

Total Expense 1,230,316          541,529             44%

Net Income/(Loss) -                        (440,407)            

Field Ministries Expense 18,486               9,744                 53%

Abolish Poverty-End Suffering Expense 67,568               17,809               26%

Canadian Mission Expense 531,134             249,230             47%

Discipleship Formation Expense 101,351             -                        0%

Communications Expense 419,777             218,246             52%

Temple Complex Expense 92,000               46,500               51%

Total Income 1,230,316          101,122             8%

Total Expense 1,230,316          541,529             44%

Net Income/(Loss) -                        (440,407)            

CANADIAN DOLLARS

Income/Expense Summary

Income/Expense Details by Functional Area
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